
Wagner:  Waldweben | Wagner: Wesendonck Lieder
 Beethoven: Symphony No. 3 "Eroica" | Shanley Horvitz (Soprano)

Heroic Echoes
Sat Oct 5, 2024 - 2 PM - Broadway Presbyterian Church

Thurs Oct 10, 2024 - 7:30 PM - Fair Lawn Community Center

The Nutcracker Ballet with BalletArts
 Sat  Dec 14, 2024  | Sun Dec 15, 2024 

River Dell High School 

Northern Harmonies
Sat May 3, 2025 - 3 PM - Broadway Presbyterian Church
 Sun May 4, 2025 - 2 PM - Fair Lawn Community Center 

Sibelius: Concerto for Violin in D minor| Svendsen: Symphony No. 2
Matthew Hakkarainen (Violin)

2024 Grand Prize Winner AO Competition
 

Cohen: Between the Suns| Weber: Concerto for Clarinet No. 2
Shostakovich: Symphony No. 1 Kingsley Hsieh (Clarinet)

    Shostakovich @50
 Thurs Feb  13, 2025 - 7:30 PM- Berrie Center - Sharp Theater

Sat Feb 15, 2025 - 2 PM - Broadway Presbyterian Church 

Adelphi Orchestra
2024-2025 Concert Season 

Kyunghun Kim - Principal Conductor 

Adelphi Chamber Ensemble
Sat  Nov 16, 2024 - 2 PM | Nanuet Public Library

  Sun Nov 24, 2024 - 4 PM | Community Of  St John Baptist
Fri March 7, 2025 - 1 PM | Rivervale Public Library

Sun March 9, 2025 - 2 PM | Mahwah Public Library

Programs Subject to Change 
(Livestream Option from Broadway Presbyterian Church)


